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.Note:-  

1. Special remedial classes are provided to slow learners free of cost.  

2. Fee Concession is given to wards of employees of this school.  

3. Fee concession is given to children of poor families and orphan child. 

4. Brother and sister concession – Second Child - 30% off on School fees & Third Child 20% off  

on  School fees   

Tuition Fee Structure (Per Month) 

Class Tuition Fee 

Nursery  to UKG Rs 2270/- 

I  to V  Rs 2480/- 

VI to VIII Rs 2800/-  

IX & X Rs 3000/-  

XI & XII Arts Rs 3200/-  

XI & XII Commerce  Rs 3450/-  

XI & XII Science  Rs 3500/-  

 

 

Principal  

(Bhupinderjit Kaur Bedi)  

 

 

School Tariff 
Admission Charges –  
Only for New Admission - One Time  

 
Rs 8000/- 
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